
Australian Maritime College
Group timetable - MOCS - GPHIR - Group 9, Week 40 (wk starting 30/9/2024)

 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700

Travel
Unit : MOCS -
GPHIR(9) - Travel -
Newnham to Beauty
Point
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Vessel Ops 1 - Berthing / Mooring
(ABF003)
Room : BP.225 Class Room, SF15 (24, BP.BP11.L02.225)
Equipment : TV_Reviresco
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Machinery Checks 1 (ABF15)
Room : Cutaway engines & transmissions (BP.G10C) (15, BP.BP11.L01.G10C),
Refrigeration & Hydraulics (BP.G10D) (15, BP.BP11.L01.G10D), SB - Lister Area -
H1 (16, BP.BP14.L01.103), SB - Caterpillar Area - H1 (17, BP.BP14.L01.104), SB
- Fuel Injection Room - H1 (7, BP.BP14.L01.105), SB - GM Plant & Control Room
- H2 (14, BP.BP14.L01.106), SB - Paxman Area - H2 (7, BP.BP14.L01.107), SB -
Cummins Area - H2 (9, BP.BP14.L01.108), SB - Valve & Gasket Area - H2 (6,
BP.BP14.L01.109)
Staff : - ? -

Travel
Unit : MOCS -
GPHIR(9) - Travel -
Beauty Point to
Newnham
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Machinery Checks 1 (ABF15)
Room : Cutaway engines & transmissions (BP.G10C) (15,
BP.BP11.L01.G10C), Refrigeration & Hydraulics (BP.G10D) (15,
BP.BP11.L01.G10D), SB - Lister Area - H1 (16, BP.BP14.L01.103),
SB - Caterpillar Area - H1 (17, BP.BP14.L01.104), SB - Fuel Injection
Room - H1 (7, BP.BP14.L01.105), SB - GM Plant & Control Room -
H2 (14, BP.BP14.L01.106), SB - Paxman Area - H2 (7,
BP.BP14.L01.107), SB - Cummins Area - H2 (9, BP.BP14.L01.108),
SB - Valve & Gasket Area - H2 (6, BP.BP14.L01.109)
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Vessel Ops 1 - Berthing / Mooring (ABF003)
Room : BP.225 Class Room, SF15 (24, BP.BP11.L02.225)
Equipment : TV_Reviresco
Staff : - ? -

Travel
Unit : MOCS -
GPHIR(9) - Travel -
Newnham to Beauty
Point
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Damage Control
Room : BP.226 Class Room, SF17 (24, BP.BP11.L02.226), SB -
Damage Control (12, BP.BP14.L01.102)
Staff : Gabites, MR Ian; Khan, MR Umar

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Vessel Ops 2 - Small Vessel/s (ABF019)
Room : 
Equipment : Chromis,Skipjack
Staff : - ? -

Travel
Unit : MOCS -
GPHIR(9) - Travel -
Beauty Point to
Newnham
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Vessel Ops 2 - Small Vessel/s (ABF019)
Room : 
Equipment : Chromis,Skipjack
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Damage Control
Room : BP.226 Class Room, SF17 (24, BP.BP11.L02.226), SB - Damage Control
(12, BP.BP14.L01.102)
Staff : Gabites, MR Ian; Khan, MR Umar

(Week 40 continued next page)
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Australian Maritime College
Group timetable - MOCS - GPHIR - Group 9, Week 40 (wk starting 30/9/2024)

(Week 40 continued)

 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700

Travel
Unit : MOCS -
GPHIR(9) - Travel -
Newnham to Beauty
Point
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Vessel Ops 3 - Anchoring (ABF004)
Room : BP.225 Class Room, SF15 (24, BP.BP11.L02.225)
Equipment : TV_Reviresco
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Ropework (ABF010)
Room : Rope Room (BP.G21) (16, BP.BP11.L01.G21)
Staff : - ? -

Travel
Unit : MOCS -
GPHIR(9) - Travel -
Beauty Point to
Newnham
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Ropework (ABF010)
Room : Rope Room (BP.G21) (16, BP.BP11.L01.G21)
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Vessel Ops 3 - Anchoring (ABF004)
Room : BP.225 Class Room, SF15 (24, BP.BP11.L02.225)
Equipment : TV_Reviresco
Staff : - ? -

Travel
Unit : MOCS -
GPHIR(9) - Travel -
Newnham to Beauty
Point
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Refuel (ABF007)
Room : SB - Fuel Injection Room - H1 (7, BP.BP14.L01.105)
Equipment : TV_Reviresco
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Lifting / Lashing Carop Ops (ABF009)
Room : Wharf - Grey Stick Area (12, BP.BP13.L01.101), SB - Paxman Area - H2
(7, BP.BP14.L01.107)
Staff : - ? -

Travel
Unit : MOCS -
GPHIR(9) - Travel -
Beauty Point to
Newnham
Room : 
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Lifting / Lashing Carop Ops (ABF009)
Room : Wharf - Grey Stick Area (12, BP.BP13.L01.101), SB -
Paxman Area - H2 (7, BP.BP14.L01.107)
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Refuel (ABF007)
Room : SB - Fuel Injection Room - H1 (7, BP.BP14.L01.105)
Equipment : TV_Reviresco
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Helm and Lookou Duties (ABF001,
ABF002)
Room : Bridge A (Main) (12, NH.AR30.L01.110)
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Engineering SIM (ABF014)
Room : Engine Simulator 1 (8, NH.AR30.L01.117), Engine Simulator
(16, NH.AR30.L01.118)
Staff : - ? -
NOTE: Engine Sim Clashed with MED2 - Intake 2

Administration
Unit : MOCS -
GPHIR(9) - TAGs
Briefing & Certificate
Presentation
Room :
NH.Swanson.F90
Class Room (50,
NH.AV29.L03.F90)
Staff : - ? -

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Engineering SIM (ABF014)
Room : Engine Simulator 1 (8, NH.AR30.L01.117), Engine
Simulator (16, NH.AR30.L01.118)
Staff : - ? -
NOTE: Engine Sim Clashed with MED2 - Intake 2

Practical
Unit : MOCS - GPHIR(9) - Helm and Lookou Duties (ABF001,
ABF002)
Room : Bridge A (Main) (12, NH.AR30.L01.110)
Staff : - ? -
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